701.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF CITY OF EAST YOUNGSTOWN, MAHONING COUNTY, \$2,224.21, TO PAY PROPERTY OWNERS' PORTION OF COST OF CONSTRUCTING SIDEWALKS IN REGENT STREET.

Columbus, Ohio, September 5, 1923.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

702.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF CITY OF EAST YOUNGSTOWN, MAHONING COUNTY, \$1,359.94, TO PAY PROPERTY OWNERS' SHARE OF COST OF CONSTRUCTING SIDEWALKS IN COITSVILLE ROAD.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 5, 1923.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

703.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF CITY OF EAST YOUNGSTOWN, MAHONING COUNTY, \$717.05, TO PAY PROPERTY OWNERS' PORTION OF COST OF CONSTRUCTING SIDEWALKS IN COLUMBUS AVENUE.

Columbus, Ohio, September 5, 1923.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, 'Ohio.